
 

EXTENSION FACULTY AND STANDARDS COMMITTEE (NTT) APPROVED 2019  21 
 

Appendix C 
HISTORY AND RECOMMENDATION SUMMARY 

RANKED NON-TENURE TRACK FACULTY 
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI EXTENSION 

Candidate name: ____________________________ Extension Region/Administrative Home Unit: _____________  

Primary Program Area: _______________________ Secondary Program Area: ____________________________  

Initial Appointment Rank: ____________________________________ Date of initial appointment: ____________  

Current rank: ______________________________________________ Date of Current Rank: _________________  

Number of years in current rank at MU (as of 8/31/2020): ___________  

Details of appointment for preceding five years: 

 Teaching % Research % Service % Admin % Total % 

Ac
ad

em
ic 

ye
ar

 

Te
rm

 

Teaching 
(traditional, 

didactic, 
classroom) 

Clinical/ 
Professional 

Teaching 

Extension 
Teaching 

Research/ 
Creative 
Activity 

Economic 
Development 

Traditional 
Service 

Clinical 
Service 

Administrative 
Activity 

(must 
equal 
100%) 

2019–
2020 

� 9 mos 
� 12 mos 

         

2018–
2019 

� 9 mos 
� 12 mos 

         

2017–
2018 

� 9 mos 
� 12 mos 

         

2016–
2017 

� 9 mos 
� 12 mos 

         

2015–
2016 

� 9 mos 
� 12 mos 

         

Comments: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
As an addendum, please explain any variation in initial appointment percentages in the last five years and any 
differences in the candidate’s appointment for the current academic year.  Examples of variations may include 
leaves, administrative appointments, change in teaching load, joint appointments, etc. 


	Candidate name_2: 
	Extension RegionAdministrative Home Unit: 
	Primary Program Area: 
	Secondary Program Area: 
	Initial Appointment Rank: 
	Date of initial appointment: 
	Current rank: 
	Date of Current Rank: 
	Number of years in current rank at MU as of 8312020: 
	Teaching % 19-20: 
	Clinical Professional Teaching % 19-20: 
	Extension Teaching % 19-20: 
	Research Creative Activity % 19-20: 
	Economic Development % 19-20: 
	Traditional Service % 19-20: 
	Clinical Service % 19-20: 
	Administrative Activity % 19-20: 
	Total % 19-20: 
	Teaching % 18-19: 
	Clinical Professional Teaching % 18-19: 
	Extension Teaching % 18-19: 
	Research Creative Activity % 18-19: 
	Economic Development % 18-19: 
	Traditional Service % 18-19: 
	Clinical Service % 18-19: 
	Administrative Activity % 18-19: 
	Total % 18-19: 
	Teaching % 17-18: 
	Clinical Professional Teaching % 17-18: 
	Extension Teaching % 17-18: 
	Research Creative Activity % 17-18: 
	Economic Development % 17-18: 
	Traditional Service % 17-18: 
	Clinical Service % 17-18: 
	Administrative Activity % 17-18: 
	Total % 17-18: 
	Teaching % 16-17: 
	Clinical Professional Teaching % 16-17: 
	Extension Teaching % 16-17: 
	Research Creative Activity % 16-17: 
	Economic Development % 16-17: 
	Traditional Service % 16-17: 
	Clinical Service % 16-17: 
	Administrative Activity % 16-17: 
	Total % 16-17: 
	Teaching % 15-16: 
	Clinical Professional Teaching % 15-16: 
	Extension Teaching % 15-16: 
	Research Creative Activity % 15-16: 
	Economic Development % 15-16: 
	Traditional Service % 15-16: 
	Clinical Service % 15-16: 
	Administrative Activity % 15-16: 
	Total % 15-16: 
	2019-2020: Off
	2015-2016: Off
	2016-2017: Off
	2017-2018: Off
	2018-2019: Off
	Comments: 


