Appendix C

HISTORY AND RECOMMENDATION SUMMARY RANKED NON-TENURE TRACK FACULTY UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI EXTENSION

Candidate name:	_ Extension Region/Administrative Home Unit:				
Primary Program Area:	Secondary Program Area:				
Initial Appointment Rank:	Date of initial appointment:				
Current rank:	Date of Current Rank:				
Number of years in current rank at MU (as of 8/	31/2020):				

Details of appointment for preceding five years:

		Teaching %			Research %		Service %		Admin %	Total %
Academic year	Term	Teaching (traditional, didactic, classroom)	Clinical/ Professional Teaching	Extension Teaching	Research/ Creative Activity	Economic Development	Traditional Service	Clinical Service	Administrative Activity	(must equal 100%)
2019– 2020	O 9 mos O 12 mos									
2018– 2019	O 9 mos O 12 mos									
2017– 2018	O 9 mos O 12 mos									
2016– 2017	O 9 mos O 12 mos									
2015– 2016	O 9 mos O 12 mos									

Comments:

As an addendum, please explain any variation in initial appointment percentages in the last five years and any differences in the candidate's appointment for the current academic year. Examples of variations may include leaves, administrative appointments, change in teaching load, joint appointments, etc.